118
Sensors for pH Measurement
PL H-93 Memosens pH Sensor
Combination pH sensor for high alkaline liquids
The PL H-93 pH Memosens® sensor is
designed for high alkaline liquids and
suspended solids. The specially formulated
H-glass is ideal for compensating

Sensor cap: Memosens
ATEX marking: II 1G Ex ia IIC T3/T4/T6 Ga
Dimensional Drawing
119
For up-to-date information, please visit www.m4knick.com
Product Range Order No.
PL H-93 Memosens Length 120 mm PL H-93-120-NMSN
Length 225 mm PL H-93-225-NMSN
Length 325 mm PL H-93-325-NMSN
Accessories Order No.
Memosens cable 3 m CA/MS-003NAA
5 m CA/MS-005NAA
10 m CA/MS-010NAA
20 m*) CA/MS-020NAA
Buffer Solutions (20 °C) Quantity Order No.
pH value 2.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0200/250
pH value 4.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0400/250
1000 ml CS-P0400/1000
3000 ml CS-P0400/1000
pH value 7.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0700/250
1000 ml CS-P0700/1000
3000 ml CS-P0700/1000
pH value 9.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0900/250
1000 ml CS-P0900/1000
3000 ml CS-P0900/1000
pH value 12.00 ± 0.05 250 ml CS-P1200/250